w - DECRBER 1819
B0 12 & 11

" BOGR'TT - FRORATS MaTTERS
| "8.. 1 hat ” Ine.

m i - mmm.mmus ACTS
. Pages 1 - 38 Ine.

'tﬁm!imtmnumn#ununuuuun PY TS

BRY

_ fm- this volu will de found in
* meulug volume.

ﬂﬂnmuutuuanun*nntun;nu

Sve omaetlu sheet back of this fly
“shest, for mistakes & omissions in
original. lndex & missing sigratures,
bma, ete., in Acts in this Volume.

»‘Ql}'




Page 1

BOOK 11

™nis book cheoked by WPA. The following Acts were omitted
from the Notary's original Index.

Bonnet, Mrs. Marthe L.

Inventory Oct. 4,1819 Page B88-i
Seghers, Mrs.
Testament Page 4

The following Acts were ilmproperly lndexed.

Lavergne, A. ‘

to Mrs. Loulse Lavergne

Relense Jan. 4,1819 Page 1-A
(indexed under letter C)

Ludour, J.

to negress sl ave

Pmncipation of Slave Jan. 13,1819 Paze 2-A
(indexed under letter 3)

Morel, FPillette (by D. Olivier, Test. Exc.)
Submlitting of Account July 19,181¢ Page 50
(tndexed under letter 0)

Act by Page number 83-B was in:tomplete with signatures
missing.

Documents were missing from the followingz Acts when the

volume was delivered to thne bookbindin project.

Page 4
* 15

" 54
BOCK 11X

the Notary's original Index.

Brandegee, Jacob
from Cornelius Pauldirg
Sale of Propert; June 25,1319 Fage

Chamberlain, Rrthariel
from P. D. Nelarcnd e
Sal ¢ of Lot J-ly 17,1619 P: e

Fell, Robert
from P. N. Delaronde
Sale of lLots Auz . 26,1819 Fage

Fttz' 'ﬂo
from P. D. Delarorde
Sele of Lots June 3v,1819 Page

The following Acts of Sale of Real Property were not crossed in

16

24

12



Gow, Chas. Jas.
¢rom P. D. Delaronde
Sale of Lots

H.I'h nd’ m’.
from P. D. Del:ronde
3ale of Lots

Howard, Abraham
from P. D. Delarcnde
Sale of lots

Hyde, Jno. We.
¢rom P, D. Delaronds
Sale of Lots

Latrobe, Boneval H.
from P. D. Nelaronde
Sale of Lot

longer, Amedee
from P. D, Delaronde
Sale of Prcperty

Marshall, Geo.
from P. D, Delaronde
Sale of lots

Ogsburg, Francls
from P. D. Delaronde
Sale of Lots

Pierpont, Jas,
from P, D. Delaronde
Sale of Lots

Post, J. Hy.
from P. D. Delaronde
Sale of lLots

Price, Klijah
from P. D. Del&ronde
Sale of Lots

Ruff, Daniel P.
from P, D, Delaronde
Sale of Lots

Ritchie, Thos.
frcm Peo. D. Delarorde
Sale of lLots

St.Martin, Chas.
from P, D. Delaronde
Sale of Lots

Sanderson, Eliz.
from P. D. Nelaronde
Sale of lots

Seoger, Wm. F.
from P, D, Delaronde
Sale of Tract of Lend

Schmldt, Hy. & Hartmar, Hy.

from P. D. Delaronde
Sale of Lots

July

July

June

July

July

June

Sert.

June

June

July

June

June

July

June

June

July

July

23,1819

£3,1819

17,1819

23,1819

7,1819

17,1819

30,1819

30,1819

17,1819

23,1819

26,1819

17,1819

26,1819

25,1819

17,1919

14,1819

23,1819

Page 2

Paze

Page

Page

Paxze

Pa-e

Page

Paye

Pare

22

19

15

27

13

20

10

25

10

1?



Shipman, George P.
from P. D. Delaronde
Sale of Property

Taylor & Purdon
from P. Do Delaronde
Sale of Lots

Welman, Robert
from P+ D. Delaronds
Sale of Property

Widney, Jas.
from Po D Delaronde
Sale of Lots

'Yer, 'm. & N.
from P. D. Delaronde
Sale of Lots

Pare 3

June 17,1819

July 23,1819

June 17,1819

July 31,1819

July 31,1819

Page

Page

Page

Project Supgpvisor

Cus todian Yotarial Records

21

14

13



