MARC LAFITTE

NOTARY PUBLIC

JAMESEY - DECEMBER 1819

BOOK II & III

BOOK II - PROBATE MATTERS Poges 1 - 92 Inc.

BOOK III - MISCELLANEOUS ACTS Pages 1 - 88 Inc.

Index for this volume will be found in the preceding volume.

sheet, for mistakes & omissions in original Index & missing signatures, sec., in Acts in this Volume.

BOOK II

This book checked by WPA. The following Acts were omitted from the Notary's original Index.

Bonnet, Mrs. Marthe L.
Inventory Oct. 4,1819 Page 88-A

Seghers, Mrs. Testament

Page 4

The following Acts were improperly indexed.

Lavergne, A.
to Mrs. Louise Lavergne
Release Jan. 4,1819 Page 1-A
(indexed under letter C)

Ludour, J.
to negress slave
Emancipation of Slave Jan. 13,1819 Page 2-A
(indexed under letter S)

Morel, Fillette (by D. Olivier, Test. Exc.)
Submitting of Account July 19,1819 Page 50
(indexed under letter 0)

Act by Page number 83-B was incomplete with signatures missing.

Documents were missing from the following Acts when the volume was delivered to the bookbinding project.

Page 4 n 15 n 54

BOOK III

The following Acts of Sale of Real Property were not crossed in the Notary's original Index.

Brandegee, Jacob from Cornelius Paulding Sale of Property June 25,1819 Fage 9 Chamberlein, Nathaniel from P. D. Delaronde July 7,1819 Sale of Lot P9 80 16 Fell, Robert from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots Aug. 26,1819 Fage 24 Pitz, Wm. from P. D. Delaronde Sele of Lots June 30,1819 Page 12

Gow, Chas. Jas. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	July 23,1819	Page 22
Harland, Hy. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	July 23,1819	Page 19
Howard, Abraham from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	June 17,1819	Page 8
Hyde, Jno. W. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	July 23,1819	Page 23
Latrobe, Boneval H. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lot	July 7,1819	Page 15
Longer, Amedee from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Property	June 17,1819	Page 6
Marshall, Geo. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	Sept. 30,1819	Page 27
Ogsburg, Francis from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	June 30,1819	Page 13
Pierpont, Jas. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	June 17,1819	Page 5
Post, J. Hy. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	July 23,1819	Page 20
Price, Elijah from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	June 26,1819	Page 10
Ruff, Daniel P. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	June 17,1819	Page 7
Ritchie, Thos. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	July 26,1819	Page 25
St.Martin, Chas. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	June 25,1819	Page 10
Sanderson, Eliz. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	June 17,1919	Page 6
Seeger, Wm. F. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Tract of Land	July 14,1819	Page 17
Schmidt, Hy. & Hartman, Hy. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Lots	July 23,1819	Page 24

Shipman, George P. from P. D. Delaronde Sale of Property	June 17,1819	Page 4
Taylor & Purdon		
from P. D. Delaronde		
Sale of Lots	July 23,1819	Page 21
Welman, Robert		
from P. D. Delaronde		
Sale of Property	June 17,1819	Page 4
Widney, Jas.		
from P. D. Delaronde		
Sale of Lots	July 31,1819	Page 14
Wyer, Wm. & N.		
from P. D. Delaronde		
Sale of Lots	July 31,1819	Page 13

Project Supervisor